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West Aurora High School

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 73 Lavendar Blue

4 77 Air & Simple Gifts
3 245 | Love Me

2 75 Who You Are

1 78 | LIKE TO FUSS

Studio

Midwest Elite

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 15 | Slay

9 9 Flashlight

8 13 SOMETHING NEW
7 18 LOOK

6 20 Machine Learning
5 25 23

4 22 Get Silly

3 11 Fly

2 16 YaYa

1 21 This is the Walk

Studio

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Dream Contemporary Dance Company
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Dream Contemporary Dance Company

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 155 Shelter

4 153 BURN, BREAK, CRASH

3 149 NEVER LOVE AGAIN

2 156 ROXIE

1 154 Ballad of Lucy Gray Baird

Studio

FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place  Entry # Routine Name
3 183 Maybe

2 159 [ Try

1 158 Hollywood

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Select SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 84 Jailhouse Rock

Studio
Forte Arts Center

1 85 Party Around The World Forte Arts Center

Age
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Age
11
10

12
11
12
10
11
11
12

Age
15
13
13
13
13

Age
17
17
17

Age



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry #
62
59
58
63
61

N W bR O

Routine Name

Let Me Follow

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW
Don’t Stop Till You

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

Easy on Me

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place  Entry #
179
173
166
164
172

N W RO

Routine Name

Petit Waltz

| WANT TO THANK ME
Slow Me Down

MINE

SHOW OFF

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry #
178
177
169
168
163

N W RO

Routine Name

Call Your Mom

AN EVENING | WILL NOT FORGET
TURNING TABLES

| HAVE NOTHING

HOW IT ENDS

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry #

3 191
2 184
1 185

Routine Name
Stay
Premonition
Unknown To You

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry #
186
187
199
195
196
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Studio

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Panda Studios

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Studio

Forte Arts Center
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Forte Arts Center
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Forte Arts Center
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center

Routine Name Studio

Love Grows Forte Arts Center

Vienna Forte Arts Center

Best of Me Dream Contemporary Dance Company
The Hearse Forte Arts Center

Transparency Dream Contemporary Dance Company

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry #
83
39
79
81
32
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Routine Name Studio

| Like To Fuss Forte Arts Center

Tribe Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Jitterbug Panda Studios

Hope Arts Ballet Conservatory

L.O.V.E. Panda Studios

Age
11
10
11
10
12

Age
13
14
13
14
13

Age
17
16
18
16
18

Age
15
14
14

Age
16
17
17
16
16

Age
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TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 50 Popular Allegro Music and Dance Academy
9 42 Strut Allegro Music and Dance Academy
8 41 Burnin Up Midwest Elite

7 49 In the Meadow Midwest Elite

6 51 ONE MORE HAPPILY EVER AFTER Lights, Camera, Dancin'

5 35 Ease On Down The Road Panda Studios

4 52 LEVEL UP Lights, Camera, Dancin'

3 46 This Feeling Forte Arts Center

2 38 Keep Holding On Allegro Music and Dance Academy
1 47 SUMMER IN NEW YORK Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 204 Do You Forte Arts Center
1 205 THAT'S IT Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 71 Bump Forte Arts Center

3 69 Cruisin' For A Bruisin' Forte Arts Center

2 72 Slow Me Down Allegro Music and Dance Academy
1 70 POKER FACE Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 212 Shake The Room Forte Arts Center
1 206 EMERGENCY Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 211 WE'RE GOING TO BE FRIENDS Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 208 The Promise Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 207 The Answer Forte Arts Center

3 209 Bird Forte Arts Center

2 210 Autumn Dream Contemporary Dance Company
1 174 Fool Forte Arts Center

Age
12
10
10
10

10
11
10
12

Age
13
13

Age
11

11
10

Age
13
14

Age
18

Age
15

Age
16
16
17
17



TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 87 Party Girls Panda Studios

4 90 Walk In The Rain Panda Studios

3 120 Written in the Sky Dream Contemporary Dance Company
2 99 | WON'T LET GO Lights, Camera, Dancin'

1 119 Pulse Arts Ballet Conservatory

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 112 REVENGE OF THE NERDS Lights, Camera, Dancin'

4 92 | Like It Like That Panda Studios

3 123 PANDORA'S BOX Lights, Camera, Dancin'

2 124 Nemesis Allegro Music and Dance Academy
1 111 SHAKE SENORA Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 115 Bikini Summer
1 95 Pineapple Princess

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Studio
Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 97 Surf Crazy Forte Arts Center

4 141 She's In Love Forte Arts Center

3 117 Crabbuckit Forte Arts Center

2 121 Shadows Will Fall Dream Contemporary Dance Company
1 132 GIRLS TRIP Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 242 Sun Forte Arts Center

2 240 Arms Of The Ocean Forte Arts Center

1 233 CRAZY IN LOVE Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 231 HOT

4 241 TECHNOLOGIC

3 237 SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW
2 235 MEIN HERR

1 228 | LOOK TO YOU

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age

S 00 00 Ul
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12
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Age
11
10
11
12
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15
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13
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17
17
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16
16



TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 230 My House Dream Contemporary Dance Company
1 238 Words Dream Contemporary Dance Company

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 234 Barracuda Forte Arts Center
3 236 Song To The Siren Forte Arts Center
2 239 House Of The Rising Sun Forte Arts Center
1 243 On The Run Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 140 Hot Lunch Dream Contemporary Dance Company
4 107 Fabulous Allegro Music and Dance Academy

3 118 LOST BOY Dream Contemporary Dance Company
2 106 Bring It All Back Panda Studios

1 108 Rhythm of the Night FieldCrest School of Performing Arts

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 130 Electric Eels Forte Arts Center

4 86 Eye of the Tiger Allegro Music and Dance Academy
3 100 Forever Young Allegro Music and Dance Academy
2 110 S.0.S Panda Studios

1 137 C'MON EVERYBODY Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 220 Waves Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 94 Sea Cruise Forte Arts Center
1 116 Mermaids Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT Large GROUP

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 103 Dock Of The Bay Forte Arts Center

3 122 ReBel FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
2 131 Let's Go FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
1 96 House Of Gold Panda Studios

Age
13
13
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16
16
16
16

Age

0 0O O 00 0o

Age
11
10

12
10
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14

Age
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10
12
11
12



TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 225 Human Stuff Forte Arts Center

4 221 Surfin' Safari Forte Arts Center

3 217 MR. BLUE SKY Lights, Camera, Dancin'
2 232 A Drop In The Ocean Forte Arts Center

1 224 TURN UP THE MUSIC Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 218 You Make My Dreams Come True Bonnie Lindholm School of Dance
2 223 Angel Town Bonnie Lindholm School of Dance
1 227 Haus of Holbein Bonnie Lindholm School of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 229 Shark Attack Forte Arts Center
1 222 Come Sail Away Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 219 Poor Unfortunate Souls Forte Arts Center
1 226 Iron Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 JUMPIN' Lights, Camera, Dancin'

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 138 Around the World Allegro Music and Dance Academy
1 126 Turn Up the Music FieldCrest School of Performing Arts

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 215 Deep End Forte Arts Center
1 213 Too Many Fish In The Sea Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 133 Pirates Forte Arts Center
1 104 NEVER ENOUGH Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age
13
13
14
13
13

Age
16
16
16

Age
15
15

Age
16
16

Age

Age

Age
13
13
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12
12



TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT Line GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 216 Bon Voyage Forte Arts Center

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 214 Finding Nemo Forte Arts Center

Classic OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 My House FieldCrest School of Performing Arts

Select OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 143 HOCUS POCUS Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Classic Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 29 Diamonds are a Girl's Best Friend Allegro Music and Dance Academy
3 75 Who You Are Allegro Music and Dance Academy
2 78 | LIKE TO FUSS Lights, Camera, Dancin'

1 77 Air & Simple Gifts Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Classic Mini Mr Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 76 Go the Distance Midwest Elite

Classic Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 7 Only Hope Allegro Music and Dance Academy
4 18 LOOK Lights, Camera, Dancin'

3 20 Machine Learning Allegro Music and Dance Academy
2 25 23 Lights, Camera, Dancin'

1 16 YaYa FieldCrest School of Performing Arts

Select Junior Miss Title

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio
3 56 Heaven Hop Midwest Elite
2 62 Let Me Follow Allegro Music and Dance Academy

1 61 Easy on Me Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Age
13

Age
14

Age
10

Age
12

Age

0 00 0O

Age

Age
10
12
11
12
11

Age

11
12



Classic Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

4 150 | DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH
3 153 BURN, BREAK, CRASH

2 156 ROXIE

1 154 Ballad of Lucy Gray Baird

Select Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 173 | WANT TO THANK ME
1 164 MINE

Select Senior Miss Title

Routine Name
HOW IT ENDS

Place Entry #
1 163

Star Entertainer - Mini

Place Entry # Routine Name

-- 28 Hey Slug

3 29 Diamonds are a Girl's Best Friend
2 75 Who You Are

1 78 | LIKE TO FUSS

Star Entertainer - Junior

Place  Entry # Routine Name

3 20 Machine Learning
2 61 Easy on Me
1 25 23

Star Entertainer - Teen

Place Entry # Routine Name

6 144 RAISE YOUR GLASS

5 149 NEVER LOVE AGAIN

4 173 | WANT TO THANK ME

3 164 MINE

2 156 ROXIE

1 154 Ballad of Lucy Gray Baird

Star Entertainer - Senior

Routine Name
BE ITALIAN

Place Entry #
1 182

Studio

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Studio
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Studio
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age
13
13
13
13

Age
14
14

Ag
18
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Age
11
12
12

Age
13
13
14
14
13
13
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CLASSIC SUPER TAP -12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 32 L.O.V.E.

CLASSIC SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Routine Name
RAISE YOUR GLASS

Place Entry #
1 144

SELECT SUPER TAP - 12 & UNDER

Routine Name
Don’t Stop Till You

Place Entry #
1 58

SELECT SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Routine Name
MOSES SUPPOSES

Place Entry #
1 203

ELITE SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 187 Vienna

HOPE AWARD MINI HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 245 | Love Me

4 75 Who You Are
3 78 | LIKE TO FUSS
2 32 L.O.V.E.

1 119 Pulse

ANGEL AWARD JUNIOR HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 70 POKER FACE

4 61 Easy on Me

3 104 NEVER ENOUGH
2 143 HOCUS POCUS
1 111 SHAKE SENORA

Studio
Panda Studios

Studio
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio
Panda Studios

Studio
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio
Forte Arts Center

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Panda Studios

Arts Ballet Conservatory

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age

Age
13

Age
11

Age
18

Age
17

Age

o ~ 00 00 0o

Age
10
12
12
12



LIFELINE AWARD 13 & OVER HIGHEST SCORE

Place
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Entry #
228
186
224
236
233
164
226
238
210
172
168
174
187
163
199
185
195
239
243
196

Routine Name

| LOOK TO YOU
Love Grows

TURN UP THE MUSIC
Song To The Siren
CRAZY IN LOVE
MINE

Iron

Words

Autumn

SHOW OFF

| HAVE NOTHING
Fool

Vienna

HOW IT ENDS
Best of Me
Unknown To You
The Hearse
House Of The Rising Sun
On The Run
Transparency

Grand Overall - Nats Mini Classic

Place

= N W PR~ uv

Entry #

245
75
78
32
119

Routine Name
| Love Me
Who You Are

| LIKE TO FUSS
L.O.V.E.

Pulse

Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Select

Place

= N W PR~ u,

Entry #

94
95
116
84
85

Routine Name

Sea Cruise

Pineapple Princess
Mermaids

Jailhouse Rock

Party Around The World

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Classic

Place

= N W A~ ou,

Entry #
137
142
124

21

111

Routine Name
C'MON EVERYBODY
My House

Nemesis

This is the Walk
SHAKE SENORA

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Forte Arts Center

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Forte Arts Center

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Forte Arts Center

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Dream Contemporary Dance Company

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Panda Studios

Arts Ballet Conservatory

Studio

Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center
Forte Arts Center

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age
16
16
13
16
13
14
16
13
17
13
16
17
17
18
17
14
16
16
16
16

Age
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Age

00 00 0O 00 0

Age
10
10
10
12



Grand Overall - Nats Junior Select

Place Entry #
63

70

61

104
143
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Routine Name
MAKE IT LOOK EASY
POKER FACE

Easy on Me

NEVER ENOUGH
HOCUS POCUS

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Classic

Place Entry #
155
153
149
156
154

N W RO

Routine Name

Shelter

BURN, BREAK, CRASH
NEVER LOVE AGAIN
ROXIE

Ballad of Lucy Gray Baird

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Select

Place  Entry #
206
224
233
164
172

N W RO

Routine Name
EMERGENCY

TURN UP THE MUSIC
CRAZY IN LOVE
MINE

SHOW OFF

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Elite

Place Entry #
230
222
214
238
185

N W PR o

Routine Name
My House

Come Sail Away
Finding Nemo
Words

Unknown To You

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Classic

Place  Entry #

3 183
2 159
1 158

Routine Name
Maybe

| Try
Hollywood

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Select

Place  Entry #
235
228
182
168
163

= N W PR~ uv

Routine Name
MEIN HERR

| LOOK TO YOU
BE ITALIAN

| HAVE NOTHING
HOW IT ENDS

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

FieldCrest School of Performing Arts
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Allegro Music and Dance Academy

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Studio

Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'
Lights, Camera, Dancin'

Age
10
10
12
12
12

Age
15
13
13
13
13

Age
14
13
13
14
13

Age
13
15
14
13
14

Age
17
17
17

Age
16
16
18
16
18



Grand Overall - Nats Senior Elite

Place Entry #
199
195
239
243
196

N W bR O

Routine Name

Best of Me

The Hearse

House Of The Rising Sun
On The Run
Transparency

Studio

Dream Contemporary Dance Company
Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Forte Arts Center

Dream Contemporary Dance Company

Age
17
16
16
16
16



